CDG
Datasheet
 Version 1.1 Page 1 / 3
MAINS
Capacitive Divider for GIS
Features
 High Voltage Capacitor
Applications

RF Inputs Type N male
RF Outputs Type BNC male
Ordering Information
Part Stocked Ordering No.
CDG 122 nF No SMT-55-0034
CDG 22 nF No SMT-55-0070
81 25.5
25
.5
CDG
Datasheet
 Version 1.1 Page 3 / 3
MAINS
Capacitive Divider for GIS
CDG 10 nF No SMT-55-0073
CDG 4.7 nF No SMT-55-0074
CDG 1.5 nF No SMT-55-0079
© SMT Swiss Mains GmbH, 2010. Information furnished by Swiss Mains is believed to be accurate and reliable, however, no responsibility is assumed
by Swiss Mains for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted by
implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Swiss Mains.